
Covenant Student Ministries Calendar May - August 2024 

MAY 
Sunday, May 5:	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study 

Sunday, May 12:	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study	


Sunday, May 19:	   Graduate Recognition during the 10 a.m. Worship Service

	 	 	   *Please email your graduation info/accomplishments/future plans to 	 	
	  	 	   davidf.covenant@gmail.com by Sunday, May 12th. 

	 	 	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study

	 	 	   (Gatlinburg Summer Trip meeting for participating students 

  and parents at 7 p.m. in the Worship Center following ELEVATE) 

Sunday, May 26:	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study


JUNE 
Sunday, June 2:	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study

Sunday, June 9:	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study 


Sunday, June 16:	   No ELEVATE (Students leave for Summer Trip)

Sunday, June 23:	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study

Sunday, June 30:	   No ELEVATE (Summer Break)


JULY 
Sunday, July 7:	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study

Sunday, July 14:	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study

Sunday, July 21:	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study 


Sunday, July 28:	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. (6th Annual Water Wars)


AUGUST 
Sunday, August 4:	   ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study

Sunday, August 11:	  ELEVATE 5-7 p.m. for dinner, games, worship & Bible study 

Sunday, August 18:	  7th Grade Welcome Lunch (Following the a.m. Worship Service)

	 	 	   No ELEVATE 

Sunday, August 25:	  Back To School Bash (Details TBD)
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